

**Criminal Revision-26/2023**

**CNR:WBUD01-002333-2022**

**Present:- Sri Arun Singha (WB01460)**

**Sessions Judge, in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

**Order No.06**

**Dated 14/05/2024**

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Revisionist files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondent no-01 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

L.C.R. not received as yet.

Fix 11/06/2024 for appearance for Respondent no-03/State and hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.(in-ch.)

Sessions Judge, U/Dinajpur (in-ch.)